Releases - October 7, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

210513
252742
248911
260013
279190
278338
225009
167104
278120
261484

Burkhart
McCarty
Palmer
Sowards
Consolino
Huff
McEwing
Shrivers
Hunt
Carnes

Jason
Christopher
Christopher
Freddy
Michael
Jeffrey
Juan

Teair
Christopher
Dawn

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Laurel County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Rowan County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Jackson County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Bullitt County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Leslie County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



